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16. How many years of financial statements are required? 
 
Answer:  The submitted financial statements must be enough to show sufficient financial 
capacity to complete the project.  Previously accepted timespans ranged from 1-3 years. 

17. What type of financials are preferred (e.g., balance sheet, income statement, cash flow 
statement)? 
 
Answer:  Financials which support the Narrative provided in your proposal are preferred.  
Previously accepted types have included balance sheet, income statement, cashflow statement, 
statement of owner’s equity, statement of operations, statements of comprehensive loss, 
statements of member’s capital, statements of cash flows. 

 


